
Dept. Det.# Midwest Division Officers / Staff Name Email Cell Phone
MO 1081 National Vice Commandant Jim Maevers JimMaevers@Outlook.com 573-450-0180
IA 616 Asst. Vice Commandant Jeff Strause glueside@gmail.com 319-750-3919

MN 606 Chief of Staff / Compliance Officer Sarah Belden sarah.e.belden@gmail.com 507-440-7678
MO 1081 Aide-de-Camp Rae Lynn Munoz rlm.usmc0621@gmail,com 573-620-3501
KS 773 Adjutant Wes Topel wes.topel@gmail.com 785-208-0127
MO 993 Chaplain Fred Romaine fromainesr2003@yahoo.com 864-554-4313
MO 984 Sgt. At Arms Ed Witthar jwitthar8154@gmail.com 816-509-1440
MO 725 Paymaster / Boy Scout Program Janice Hartley  jghartleykdr@gmail.com 314-799-4568
MO 1137 Legal Advisor Teresa Terry teresa@camdentonlaw.com 573-480-3143
IA 103 VSO / Training Officer Ryan Lincoln ryan.lincoln.mcl@gmail.com 843-441-3649
NE 1275 Public Relations / Web Sgt. Jason House mcl1275house@gmail.com 402-720-2434
SD 659 Young Marines Liaison Daniel Harrington danharrington.mcl@gmail.com 507-360-7472
MO 183 Youth Physical Fitness Paul Campos gunnycampos@gmail.com 708-369-9969
KS 1025 Jr. Past NVC Joe Hughes joehughes50@gmail.com 913-660-4817

Dept. Profile # Department Name Commandant Email Cell Phone
IA 19752 Department of Iowa Ryan Lincoln ryan.lincoln.mcl@gmail.com 843-441-3649
KS 19753 Department of Kansas Bill Koonce BillKoonce@gmail,com 316-435-2086
MN 19754 Department of Minnesota Andrew McCormack Commandant@mcldeptofmn.org 218-841-7106
MO 19755 Department of Missouri Jason Reimann jreimann707@gmail.com 314-402-0723
ND 19756 Department of North Dakota, Det.#1419 Stephanie Geiger geigerb_7@hotmail.com 701-391-8272
NE 19757 Department of Nebraska Dave Nieto mclnecommandant@gmail.com 402-517-7800
SD 19758 Department of South Dakota Steve Rueschhoff southdakotacommandant@gmail.com 605-359-6649
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